
ST TERESA OF LISIEUX CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

 
 

Academic Year 2024-25  
 

School Terms and Holidays  
 
 
 

 

Autumn Term 74 days 
 

  

Autumn Term 1 Tuesday 3rd September - Friday 25th October 2024 

October Half Term Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

Autumn Term 2 Monday 4th November – Friday 20th December 2024  

Christmas Break Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 

 

Spring Term 59 days 
 

  

Spring Term 1 Tuesday 7th January – Friday 14th February 2025 

February Half Term Monday 17th Friday - 21st February 2025 

Spring Term 2 Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter Break Monday 7th April - Monday 21st April 2025                              
(Easter w/end Good Friday 18th  Easter Sunday 20th  & Easter Monday  21st  April) 

 

Summer Term 57 days 
 

  

Summer Term 1 Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May 2025 

May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 

May Half Term  Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

Summer Term 2 Tuesday 3rd June - Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

Attendance  
 

 

Staff INSET Days  

 

190 days Pupils   195 days Staff  
 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024  

Monday 6th January 2025 
Monday 2nd June 2025 

Six 2 hour INSET twilights throughout the year  

 

 
 

 

 


